Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140000929233)))



H140000929233AEC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations : (850)617-6380 Fax Number rom: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : 120010000062 : (323)962-8600 : (323)962-3889 Phone Fax Number APR*2Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** R. WHITE Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN NNJ INC. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count 06 Estimated Charge \$43.75 ά u.i $\dot{\infty}$ $L(z)_{i\in A}$ 4.1. Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu M. Help

FAX COVER SHEET

то		
COMPANY		
FAX NUMBER	18506176380	
FROM	Amanda Sando	
DATE	4/18/2014 8:19:48 AM PDT	
RE	(((H14000092923 3))) NNJ Inc 509673621	

COVER MESSAGE

This email and any attachments to it may be confidential. If this email was sent to you in error, please notify me immediately by replying to this email, and please do not use, distribute, retain, print, or copy the email or any of its attachments. LegalZoom is not a law firm and provides self-help services at your specific direction. LegalZoom is located at 9900 Spectrum Drive, Austin, TX 78717.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: NNJ	INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P14000026518
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and	d fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matter to the following:
	Imelda Vasquez (Namo of Contact Person)
,	(Name of Contact Person)
	Legalzoom.com, Inc. (Firm/ Company)
	(
 	100 W. Broadway Suite 100 (Address)
	(Address)
	Glendale, CA 91210 (City/ State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this n	•
Imelda Vasquez	at (<u>323</u>) <u>962-8600 x7950</u>
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following ame	ount made payable to the Florida Department of State:
S35 Filing Fee S Certificate of Status	
Mailing Address Amendment Section	Street Address Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED

14 APR 18 AM 9:48

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

of	MELAHADSEE, FLOS
NNJ INC.	
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept.	of State)

P14000026518
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

ne new name must be distinguishable neorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp., Co". A professional corporation nan sociation," or the abbreviation "P.A."	" "Inc., " or Co., " or t	he designation	"Corp," "Inc," or
Enter new principal office address, if ap rincipal office address MUST BE A STRE			
- Proton nonconstitue adduses if continable	± =		
. Enter new mailing address, if applicabl (Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFF			
(Muiling address <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u>	registered office addre	ss in Florida, er	nter the name of th
. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office addre	ss in Florida, er	nter the name of th
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFF 1. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new reg	registered office addre		nter the name of th
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFF 1. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new registered Agent:	registered office address;	eet address)	nter the name of th

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>s</u>	Lena Sumonthee	180 CRANDON BLVD, UNIT # 1 KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	 Add□ Remove
<u>s</u>	WATTANA SUMONTHEE	180 CRANDON BLVD. UNIT # 1 KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	☐ Add ☑ Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Remove
	tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific		
	idment provides for an exchange, recis		
	for implementing the amendment if napplicable, indicate N/A)	ot contained in the amendment it	self:
(9 11.77	apprount, national (nat)		
<u> </u>			
			·····

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 04/09/2014
Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Dated 04/15/2014
Signature (By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Prapast Sumonthee
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
(Title of person signing)